Ref: 2022/04 (Extract)
Date of Request:  17/06/2022
Date of Response: 04/07/2022

Freedom of Information (Scotland) Act 2002
Subject: Number of 4- and 5-bedroom properties

Request and Response:

Request part

Environmental information disclosed
in response

1. How many 4- and 5-bedroom
properties do you own within the
Pollok area?

4-bedroom properties: 109

5-bedroom properties: 0

2. How many 4- and 5-bedroom
properties did you let in the previous
year?

Reporting year: 1 October 2020 to 30
September 2021 — 0 x 4-bedroom
properties.

Current reporting year: 1 October 2021
to date — 2 x 4-bedroom properties.

3. How many of these properties were |1
internal transfers?
4. How many of these properties were | 0

offered to applicants on your waiting
list?




